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Ledec¢ nad Sazavou - Evakuacni mista

Evakuacni misto

Internat VOS Lede¢ n. S.

ZS Lede¢ nad Sazavou -

bud. Komenského

ZS Lede¢ nad Sézavou -

bud. Nadrazni
MS Lede¢ n. S. -
Stinadla

MS KoZli

Gymnazium, Stredni

odbornéd Skola a Vyssi
odbornd Skola Ledec¢ n

S.

Obec

LedeC nad
Sézavou
Lede¢ nad
Sézavou
LedeC nad
Sézavou
Lede¢ nad
Sézavou
LedeC nad
Sézavou

Kozli

Lede¢ nad
Sazavou

Katastr

LedeC nad
Sézavou
Lede¢ nad
Sézavou
LedeC nad
Sézavou
Lede¢ nad
Sézavou
LedeC nad
Sézavou

Kozlf

Ledec nad
Sazavou

Adresa

KoZelska 551, 58401

Lede¢ nad Sazavou

Na Plackach 1060, 58401

Lede¢ nad Séazavou

Komenského 104, 58401

Lede¢ nad Sazavou

Nadrazni 780, 58401

Lede¢ nad Sazavou

Stinadla 1049, Lede¢ nad

Sazavou

¢.p. 2, Kozl

Na Plackach 644, 58401

Lede¢ nad Sazavou

Kontaktni os.

Ing. Tutkova Jitka

Jarmila Dvorakova
Mgr. Jaroslav
Stastny

Mgr. Jaroslav
Stastny

Jarmila Dvordkova

Iva Hanzlikova
Gabrielova

Mgr. Ivana
Vitiskova

Ubyt.
kap.

30

10

30

30

20

30

30

Strav.
kap.

30

10

30

30

20

30

30


http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objevinfo.php?seq=12114865
http://www.edpp.cz/lns_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-mesta?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=0&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=2&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-687505.75&lat=-1094797.62
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objevinfo.php?seq=12114869
http://www.edpp.cz/lns_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-mesta?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=0&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=2&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-687561.26&lat=-1094997.23
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objevinfo.php?seq=12114860
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objevinfo.php?seq=12114860
http://www.edpp.cz/lns_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-mesta?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=0&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=2&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-687617.89&lat=-1094084.41
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objevinfo.php?seq=12114863
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objevinfo.php?seq=12114863
http://www.edpp.cz/lns_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-mesta?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=0&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=2&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-687654.34&lat=-1094107.96
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objevinfo.php?seq=12114870
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objevinfo.php?seq=12114870
http://www.edpp.cz/lns_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-mesta?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=0&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=2&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-687636.96&lat=-1093641.45
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objevinfo.php?seq=12114873
http://www.edpp.cz/lns_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-mesta?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=0&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=2&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-689718.84&lat=-1096956.88
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objevinfo.php?seq=12114868
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objevinfo.php?seq=12114868
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objevinfo.php?seq=12114868
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objevinfo.php?seq=12114868
http://www.edpp.cz/lns_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-mesta?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=0&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=2&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-687626.86&lat=-1095526.53

